
Merrill MS Volleyball Schedule

Date Opponent Time Location Bus

Wed Sept 8 Breckenridge 4:00 Away 3:15

Thurs Sept 9 Coleman 4:30 Home

Mon Sept 13 Ashley(One Team) 4:30 Home

Wed Sept 15 Sacred Heart 4:30 Away 3:10

Mon Sept 20 Montabella 4:30 Home

Mon Sept 27 St Charles 4:30 Away 3:30

Wed Sept 29 Vestaburg 4:30 Home

Mon Oct 4 St Charles 4:30 Home

Wed Oct 6 Carson City 4:30 Home

Mon Oct 11 Breckenridge 4:30 Home

Wed Oct 13 Vestaburg 4:30 Away 3:10

Tues Oct 19 Ashley(One Team) 4:30 Away 3:30


